
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 11/16/2023 J/E Amazon Refund #51006fff-do53-44f6-abo07-880751354b44 $483.78 $0.00

11000-2400-56118-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 11/16/2023 J/E Amazon Refund #51006fff-do53-44f6-abo07-880751354b44 $0.00 $483.78

11000-1000-56112-1010-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 11/16/2023 J/E (Correct account code for transaction #00042230) Amazon Refund #51006fff-do53-44f6-
abo07-880751354b44

$0.00 $483.78

11000-2400-56118-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 11/16/2023 J/E (Correct account code for transaction #00042230) Amazon Refund #51006fff-do53-44f6-
abo07-880751354b44

$483.78 $0.00

24101-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/28/2023 12/01/2023 J/E Reallocate Invoice 9/7/23 for Sam's and $194.35 from Aqua Deliciosas 9/7/23 from 24101 to 
11000

$299.47 $0.00

24101-2100-53711-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/28/2023 12/01/2023 J/E Reallocate Invoice 9/7/23 for Sam's and $194.35 from Aqua Deliciosas 9/7/23 from 24101 to 
11000

$0.00 $299.47

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/28/2023 12/01/2023 J/E Reallocate Invoice 9/7/23 for Sam's and $194.35 from Aqua Deliciosas 9/7/23 from 24101 to 
11000

$0.00 $299.47

11000-2100-53711-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/28/2023 12/01/2023 J/E Reallocate Invoice 9/7/23 for Sam's and $194.35 from Aqua Deliciosas 9/7/23 from 24101 to 
11000

$299.47 $0.00

21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/30/2023 12/03/2023 J/E Reallocate $473.67 from fund 27183 to 21000 for Invoice #452 Rancho de Santa Fe $0.00 $473.67

21000-3100-56116-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/30/2023 12/03/2023 J/E Reallocate $473.67 from fund 27183 to 21000 for Invoice #452 Rancho de Santa Fe $473.67 $0.00

27183-3100-56116-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/30/2023 12/03/2023 J/E Reallocate $473.67 from fund 27183 to 21000 for Invoice #452 Rancho de Santa Fe $0.00 $473.67

27183-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/30/2023 12/03/2023 J/E Reallocate $473.67 from fund 27183 to 21000 for Invoice #452 Rancho de Santa Fe $473.67 $0.00

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 10/16/2023 12/11/2023 J/E (Void of 00041985) Amazon Refund #522c50e9-61cb-45b9-a70a-1003eb19f818 for returned 
books - What Great Teachers do Differently

$0.00 $275.52

11000-1000-56112-1010-001039-0000-00000-00000 10/16/2023 12/11/2023 J/E (Void of 00041985) Amazon Refund #522c50e9-61cb-45b9-a70a-1003eb19f818 for returned 
books - What Great Teachers do Differently

$275.52 $0.00

11000-1000-56112-1010-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/02/2023 12/11/2023 J/E Amazon Credit #1DM1-PMJK-1PJL (Hacking School Discipline) $0.00 $65.97

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/02/2023 12/11/2023 J/E Amazon Credit #1DM1-PMJK-1PJL (Hacking School Discipline) $65.97 $0.00

Mark Armijo Academy
[Cycle Name]: "FY2024", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 12/11/2023 9:33:28 PM

Transaction Number: 00042230

Transaction Number: 00042233

Transaction Number: 00042286

Transaction Number: 00042291

Transaction Number: 00042363

Transaction Number: 00042364

Transaction Number: 00042365



11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/02/2023 12/11/2023 J/E Amazon Credit #1GVF-K169-1JLK (Hacking School Discipline) $483.78 $0.00

11000-1000-56112-1010-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/02/2023 12/11/2023 J/E Amazon Credit #1GVF-K169-1JLK (Hacking School Discipline) $0.00 $483.78

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 12/11/2023 J/E (Void of 00042230) Amazon Refund #51006fff-do53-44f6-abo07-880751354b44 $0.00 $483.78

11000-2400-56118-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 12/11/2023 J/E (Void of 00042230) Amazon Refund #51006fff-do53-44f6-abo07-880751354b44 $483.78 $0.00

11000-2400-56118-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 12/11/2023 J/E (Void of 00042233) (Correct account code for transaction #00042230) Amazon Refund 
#51006fff-do53-44f6-abo07-880751354b44

$0.00 $483.78

11000-1000-56112-1010-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/01/2023 12/11/2023 J/E (Void of 00042233) (Correct account code for transaction #00042230) Amazon Refund 
#51006fff-do53-44f6-abo07-880751354b44

$483.78 $0.00

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000-00000 11/28/2023 12/11/2023 J/E Amazon Credit #113L-1PCL-PWXL (A Next Generation Model) $1,150.40 $0.00

11000-2400-56118-0000-001039-0000-00000-00000 11/28/2023 12/11/2023 J/E Amazon Credit #113L-1PCL-PWXL (A Next Generation Model) $0.00 $1,150.40

Finance Meeting on December 14, 2023

Transaction Number: 00042368

Transaction Number: 00042366

Transaction Number: 00042367



Mark Armijo Academy
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

November 30, 2023

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 986,206.54

Add:

0.00
Less:

10/24/2023 7299 Albuquerque Charter School Leauge $300.00
11/1/2023 7315 MgR & Associates $150.00
11/1/2023 7321 Virescent, Inc. dba Unicor $254.00

11/16/2023 7338 Bug Off Pest Control $91.48
11/16/2023 7342 Andrew Martinez $357.96
11/16/2023 7344 Eddie Velarde $508.00
11/27/2023 Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority $440.25
11/27/2023 7355 ACES $2,500.00
11/27/2023 7356 Century Link $571.67
11/27/2023 7357 Cooperative Educational Services $5,703.30
11/27/2023 7358 Williams Scotsman, dba Mobile Mini $349.90
11/27/2023 7359 Sam's Club $224.44
11/27/2023 7360 Stericycle, Inc. $242.96
11/27/2023 7361 Superior Building Maintenance, Inc. $3,174.94
11/27/2023 7362 Southwest Copy Systems $185.31
11/27/2023 7363 TAS Security Systems $107.57
11/27/2023 7364 TLC Plumbing $1,241.72
11/27/2023 7365 Virescent, Inc. dba Unicor $153.90
11/27/2023 7366 University of NM Community Engagement Center $8,000.00
11/29/2023 CJT Electric Inc $550.00

(25,107.40)

Ending Balance for Bank 961,099.14

Ending Balance per G/L 961,099.14

Add:
0.00

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 961,099.14

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
Signature



Description 11000 21000 23000 24101 24106 24153 24154 24190
11011 - Bank Accounts $901,081.24 ($18,432.72) $12,377.28 ($19,801.19) ($15,251.29) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $901,081.24 ($18,432.72) $12,377.28 ($19,801.19) ($15,251.29) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $901,081.24 ($18,432.72) $12,377.28 ($19,801.19) ($15,251.29) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $183,276.68 $0.00 $55.40 $17,659.49 $7,361.12 $14.25 $9.50 $0.00
23125 - Employee Insurance ($26,848.10) $0.00 $0.00 ($3,686.15) ($936.72) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23126 - Unemployment ($1,652.16) $0.00 $0.00 ($13.51) ($31.86) ($14.25) ($9.50) $0.00
23127 - Workers Compensation $42.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1.24 $2.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23142 - State Income Taxes ($2,399.57) $0.00 $0.00 ($544.16) ($75.21) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23145 - State Retirement ($21,901.85) $0.00 $0.00 ($4,329.08) ($521.09) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($65,692.95) $0.00 $0.00 ($6,785.31) ($2,331.88) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $64,824.72 $0.00 $55.40 $2,302.52 $3,466.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $767,147.08 $3,481.62 $7,867.97 ($122,915.04) ($21,490.25) ($1,875.00) ($5,813.50) $0.00
Net Increase/Decrease $69,109.44 ($21,914.34) $4,453.91 $100,811.33 $2,772.20 $1,875.00 $5,813.50 $0.00
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$836,256.52 ($18,432.72) $12,321.88 ($22,103.71) ($18,718.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund $901,081.24 ($18,432.72) $12,377.28 ($19,801.19) ($15,251.29) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Mark Armijo Academy
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2024; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] Between ''11000'' AND ''31703'') ; Balance Date: 11/30/2023; Detail: No; Created On: 12/11/2023 9:37:06 PM
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24330 24346 25153 26178 26186 26207 27109 27127 27183 27408 27552 28190
($37,352.52) $0.00 $47,241.42 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,189.05 $3,711.50 ($27,677.06) ($1,016.00) $0.00 ($21,850.94) ($639.00)
($37,352.52) $0.00 $47,241.42 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,189.05 $3,711.50 ($27,677.06) ($1,016.00) $0.00 ($21,850.94) ($639.00)
($37,352.52) $0.00 $47,241.42 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,189.05 $3,711.50 ($27,677.06) ($1,016.00) $0.00 ($21,850.94) ($639.00)

$32,745.34 $2,512.20 $0.00 $0.00 $798.39 $0.00 $0.00 $17,941.07 $0.00 $5,312.53 $0.00 $1,012.32
($3,350.27) ($5.26) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,095.12) $0.00 $0.00 $2,218.18 $0.00

($306.81) ($55.89) $0.00 $0.00 ($9.03) $0.00 $0.00 ($159.53) $0.00 ($9.50) $123.04 ($0.75)
$4.18 ($2.92) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.04 $0.00 $0.00 $8.60 ($0.31)

($683.40) ($37.85) $0.00 $0.00 ($29.24) $0.00 $0.00 ($610.27) $0.00 ($86.75) $187.01 ($53.03)
($7,123.14) ($916.67) $0.00 $0.00 ($246.80) $0.00 $0.00 ($5,984.24) $0.00 ($1,542.50) $1,904.26 ($431.90)

($15,831.22) ($1,493.61) $0.00 $0.00 ($513.32) $0.00 $0.00 ($8,677.90) $0.00 ($3,673.78) $0.00 ($526.33)
$5,454.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,414.05 $0.00 $0.00 $4,441.09 $0.00

($93,979.63) ($8,724.81) $38,720.66 $1,000.00 ($2,228.04) $1,189.05 $0.00 ($55,215.91) ($3,711.70) ($6,349.50) $0.00 $0.00
$51,172.43 $8,724.81 $8,520.76 $0.00 $2,228.04 $0.00 $3,711.50 $26,124.80 $2,695.70 $6,349.50 ($26,292.03) ($639.00)

($42,807.20) $0.00 $47,241.42 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,189.05 $3,711.50 ($29,091.11) ($1,016.00) $0.00 ($26,292.03) ($639.00)
($37,352.52) $0.00 $47,241.42 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,189.05 $3,711.50 ($27,677.06) ($1,016.00) $0.00 ($21,850.94) ($639.00)
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28211 29102 29107 31200 31400 31600 31700 31701 31703 90000 Total
$0.00 ($788.02) $57.64 ($47,559.50) ($173,716.62) $350,725.50 $0.00 ($583.96) $8,384.33 $0.00 $961,099.14
$0.00 ($788.02) $57.64 ($47,559.50) ($173,716.62) $350,725.50 $0.00 ($583.96) $8,384.33 $0.00 $961,099.14
$0.00 ($788.02) $57.64 ($47,559.50) ($173,716.62) $350,725.50 $0.00 ($583.96) $8,384.33 $0.00 $961,099.14

$6,175.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $274,873.67
($1,918.27) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($35,621.71)

($101.16) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($2,240.91)
($4.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51.60

($139.90) $35.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($4,436.91)
($1,825.45) $318.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($42,599.96)
($2,186.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($107,712.60)

$0.00 $353.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82,313.18
($32,443.66) $1,031.71 $57.64 ($28,533.00) ($197,132.85) $345,984.58 ($369.24) $38,667.17 $8,384.33 $0.00 $632,749.68

$32,443.66 ($2,173.69) $0.00 ($19,026.50) $23,416.23 $4,740.92 $369.24 ($39,251.13) $0.00 $0.00 $246,036.28
$0.00 ($1,141.98) $57.64 ($47,559.50) ($173,716.62) $350,725.50 $0.00 ($583.96) $8,384.33 $0.00 $878,785.96
$0.00 ($788.02) $57.64 ($47,559.50) ($173,716.62) $350,725.50 $0.00 ($583.96) $8,384.33 $0.00 $961,099.14
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Bank Account Number
Wells Fargo Bank 7195424754

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
11/1/2023 AP Warrant Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility 

Authority
Non-Void $495.35 $783,702.59

11/1/2023 Beginning Balance $784,197.94

11/1/2023 AP Warrant CJT Electric Inc Non-Void $600.00 $783,102.59

11/1/2023 7306 AP Warrant Abundant Life Christian Ministries Non-Void $600.00 $782,502.59

11/1/2023 7307 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $1,318.22 $781,184.37

11/1/2023 7308 AP Warrant Century Link Non-Void $566.55 $780,617.82

11/1/2023 7309 AP Warrant Cooperative Educational Services Non-Void $250.00 $780,367.82

11/1/2023 7310 AP Warrant Tracy Silva Non-Void $1,829.63 $778,538.19

11/1/2023 7311 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $238.96 $778,299.23

11/1/2023 7312 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $33.40 $778,265.83

11/1/2023 7313 AP Warrant Federal Lock and Key Non-Void $263.70 $778,002.13

11/1/2023 7314 AP Warrant Inez Jacobs Non-Void $100.00 $777,902.13

11/1/2023 7315 AP Warrant MgR & Associates Non-Void $150.00 $777,752.13

11/1/2023 7316 AP Warrant Shawn Morris Non-Void $19.00 $777,733.13

11/1/2023 7317 AP Warrant Stericycle, Inc. Non-Void $485.92 $777,247.21

11/1/2023 7318 AP Warrant Superior Building Maintenance, Inc. Non-Void $3,174.94 $774,072.27

11/1/2023 7319 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $104.99 $773,967.28

11/1/2023 7320 AP Warrant Michaela Trujillo Non-Void $21.53 $773,945.75

11/1/2023 7321 AP Warrant Virescent, Inc. dba Unicor Non-Void $254.00 $773,691.75

11/1/2023 7322 AP Warrant Gregory Webb Non-Void $2,313.94 $771,377.81

11/1/2023 7350 AP Warrant Amazon.com Corporate Credit Non-Void $1,054.46 $770,323.35

11/2/2023 Payroll Liability Check AFLAC Non-Void $1,168.58 $769,154.77

11/2/2023 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust - TPA 000388 Non-Void $1,330.00 $767,824.77

11/2/2023 Payroll Liability Check NM Educational Retirement Board Non-Void $40,357.66 $727,467.11

11/2/2023 Payroll Liability Check NM Public Schools Insurance Authority Non-Void $26,551.86 $700,915.25

11/2/2023 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Health Care Authority Non-Void $4,237.20 $696,678.05

11/2/2023 00042364 Journal Entry Amazon Credit #1DM1-PMJK-1PJL (Hacking 
School Discipline)

Non-Void $65.97 $696,744.02

11/2/2023 00042365 Journal Entry Amazon Credit #1GVF-K169-1JLK (Hacking School 
Discipline)

Non-Void $483.78 $697,227.80

11/2/2023 7323 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation and Revenue Department Non-Void $4,183.28 $693,044.52

11/3/2023 AP Warrant Rising Sun Technologies Electrical, LLC Non-Void $3,600.00 $689,444.52

11/3/2023 7349 AP Warrant Constellation Consulting, LLC Non-Void $249.00 $689,195.52

11/7/2023 AP Warrant Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility 
Authority

Non-Void $20.86 $689,174.66

Mark Armijo Academy
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: Wells Fargo Bank; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 11/01/2023; End Date: 11/30/2023; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 12/11/2023 9:39:51 PM
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11/7/2023 7325 AP Warrant Agricultura Cooperative Network Non-Void $222.90 $688,951.76

11/7/2023 7326 AP Warrant Aradeli Ibarra Non-Void $300.00 $688,651.76

11/7/2023 7327 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Supply Non-Void $43.19 $688,608.57

11/7/2023 7328 AP Warrant Cooperative Educational Services Non-Void $4,101.43 $684,507.14

11/7/2023 7329 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $492.14 $684,015.00

11/7/2023 7330 AP Warrant Johnson Controls US Holdings Inc. Non-Void $610.23 $683,404.77

11/7/2023 7331 AP Warrant Matthews Fox Non-Void $375.51 $683,029.26

11/7/2023 7332 AP Warrant Shawn Morris Non-Void $175.30 $682,853.96

11/7/2023 7333 AP Warrant Moss-Adams, LLP Non-Void $5,148.41 $677,705.55

11/7/2023 7334 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $92.51 $677,613.04

11/7/2023 7335 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA, Inc. Non-Void $254.92 $677,358.12

11/9/2023 Payroll Liability Check Internal Revenue Service Non-Void $17,091.33 $660,266.79

11/9/2023 Payroll Liability Check Wells Fargo Bank Non-Void $43,074.31 $617,192.48

11/10/2023 Payroll Liability Check Internal Revenue Service Non-Void $103.69 $617,088.79

11/10/2023 2024-044 Cash Receipt SEG November 2023 Non-Void $213,679.64 $830,768.43

11/10/2023 7336 Paycheck Lopez, Jazzlene Non-Void $485.71 $830,282.72

11/13/2023 7347 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.50 $826,695.22

11/15/2023 2024-045 Cash Receipt American Chemical Society (Inez Jacobs) Non-Void $1,163.99 $827,859.21

11/16/2023 7337 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $10,285.59 $817,573.62

11/16/2023 7338 AP Warrant Bug Off Pest Control Non-Void $91.48 $817,482.14

11/16/2023 7339 AP Warrant Federal Lock and Key Non-Void $263.69 $817,218.45

11/16/2023 7340 AP Warrant Bernadette Frietze Non-Void $357.96 $816,860.49

11/16/2023 7341 AP Warrant jamf Non-Void $1,657.43 $815,203.06

11/16/2023 7342 AP Warrant Andrew Martinez Non-Void $357.96 $814,845.10

11/16/2023 7343 AP Warrant Shawn Morris Non-Void $397.97 $814,447.13

11/16/2023 7344 AP Warrant Eddie Velarde Non-Void $508.00 $813,939.13

11/16/2023 7345 AP Warrant Sandia Office Supply Non-Void $2,749.52 $811,189.61

11/16/2023 7346 AP Warrant TLC Plumbing Non-Void $306.73 $810,882.88

11/16/2023 7348 AP Warrant SW Copy Systems - Leasing A Program of De Lage 
Landen

Non-Void $1,082.56 $809,800.32

11/17/2023 2024-046 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $22.07 $809,822.39

11/17/2023 2024-047 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $43.27 $809,865.66

11/20/2023 2024-048 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $402.89 $810,268.55

11/24/2023 Payroll Liability Check Internal Revenue Service Non-Void $18,615.17 $791,653.38

11/24/2023 Payroll Liability Check Wells Fargo Bank Non-Void $46,909.56 $744,743.82

11/24/2023 7352 Paycheck Lopez, Jazzlene Non-Void $395.12 $744,348.70

11/27/2023 AP Warrant Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility 
Authority

Non-Void $440.25 $743,908.45

11/27/2023 7353 AP Warrant Zions Bank Corporate Trust Non-Void $9,511.90 $734,396.55

11/27/2023 7355 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $2,500.00 $731,896.55

11/27/2023 7356 AP Warrant Century Link Non-Void $571.67 $731,324.88

11/27/2023 7357 AP Warrant Cooperative Educational Services Non-Void $5,703.30 $725,621.58

11/27/2023 7358 AP Warrant Williams Scotsman, dba Mobile Mini Non-Void $349.90 $725,271.68
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11/27/2023 7359 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $224.44 $725,047.24

11/27/2023 7360 AP Warrant Stericycle, Inc. Non-Void $242.96 $724,804.28

11/27/2023 7361 AP Warrant Superior Building Maintenance, Inc. Non-Void $3,174.94 $721,629.34

11/27/2023 7362 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $185.31 $721,444.03

11/27/2023 7363 AP Warrant TAS Security Systems Non-Void $107.57 $721,336.46

11/27/2023 7364 AP Warrant TLC Plumbing Non-Void $1,241.72 $720,094.74

11/27/2023 7365 AP Warrant Virescent, Inc. dba Unicor Non-Void $153.90 $719,940.84

11/27/2023 7366 AP Warrant University of NM Community Engagement Center Non-Void $8,000.00 $711,940.84

11/28/2023 00042368 Journal Entry Amazon Credit #113L-1PCL-PWXL (A Next 
Generation Model)

Non-Void $1,150.40 $713,091.24

11/29/2023 AP Warrant CJT Electric Inc Non-Void $550.00 $712,541.24

11/29/2023 AP Warrant Rising Sun Technologies Electrical, LLC Non-Void $3,600.00 $708,941.24

11/30/2023 7354 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.50 $705,353.74

11/30/2023 Ending Balance $705,353.74

Sub Total $217,012.01 $295,856.21

Grand Total $217,012.01 $295,856.21
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Fund Description Adopted Current YTD Actuals YTD Payable/Encumber Budget Balance Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Percent 
Remaining

11000 Operational $3,159,837.04 $3,299,272.76 $997,336.91 $1,670,538.44 $2,301,935.85 $631,397.41 19%
21000 Food Services $104,412.57 $103,481.62 $35,316.99 $65,778.68 $68,164.63 $2,385.95 2%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $5,000.00 $7,867.97 $903.08 $50.00 $6,964.89 $6,914.89 88%
24101 Title I - IASA $185,896.00 $185,896.00 $22,103.71 $64,534.33 $163,792.29 $99,257.96 53%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $84,564.00 $84,564.00 $18,718.05 $66,097.73 $65,845.95 ($251.78) 0%
24153 English Language Acquisition $2,225.00 $2,225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,225.00 $2,225.00 100%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $10,210.00 $10,210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,210.00 $10,210.00 100%
24190 Title I - Comprehensive Support and Improvement $98,889.00 $144,042.00 $140,099.57 $108.00 $3,942.43 $3,834.43 3%
24330 24330 - ARP ESSER III CDFA 84.425U $183,512.00 $174,892.00 $42,807.20 $106,534.79 $132,084.80 $25,550.01 15%
25153 Title XIX MEDICAID 3/21 Years $36,863.09 $38,720.66 $158.14 $9,352.12 $38,562.52 $29,210.40 75%

26178 Keep New Mexico Beautiful, Inc. $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 100%

